TB600B-CO-10｜ TB600B-CO-100｜ TB600C-CO-500｜ TB600C-CO-1000
TB600B-CO-10000｜ TB600B-CO-2%
TB600B&C Datasheet
Carbon Monoxide Gas Sensor Module
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions
Easy to Use
   TB600B&C-CO  Carbon Monoxide Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions

Page 2 of 4
Principle
Order Information
Product  Partnumber Range Resolution Response Time Output
Carbon Monoxide
Gas Sensor Module
04-TB600B-CO-10-01 0-10 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s) UART TTL 3.3 V
04-TB600B-CO-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART TTL 3.3 V
04-TB600C-CO-500-01 0-500 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART TTL 3.3 V
04-TB600C-CO-1000-01 0-1000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART TTL 3.3 V
04-TB600B-CO-10000-01 0-10000 ppm 1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART TTL 3.3 V
04-TB600B-CO-2%-01 0-2% vol. 0.001% vol. < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) UART TTL 3.3 V
04-TB600B-CO-10-I2C-01 0-10 ppm 0.001 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 80 s) I2C
04-TB600B-CO-100-I2C-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
04-TB600C-CO-500-I2C-01 0-500 ppm 0.01 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
04-TB600C-CO-1000-I2C-01 0-1000 ppm 0.1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
04-TB600B-CO-10000-I2C-01 0-10000 ppm 1 ppm < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
04-TB600B-CO-2%-I2C-01 0-2% vol. 0.001% vol. < 3 s (T90 < 30 s) I2C
4Pin Cable 02-MOD-CABLE-4PIN-01
Mechanical Drawing (Unit: mm)
4pin Cable Diagram